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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
July 2005

9/6/2005

ALACHUA            40,491 71,940 3,803 27,416 481 445 0 0

BAKER                 3,304 8,549 149 673 29 35 0 1

BAY                      45,531 38,454 3,145 14,402 601 180 41 11

BRADFORD         4,376 8,698 241 1,260 74 30 9 2

BREVARD            151,100 122,230 12,391 50,471 1,610 683 302 49

BROWARD          284,426 535,563 35,755 210,569 3,569 7,338 0 7,110

CALHOUN            1,080 6,805 117 381 16 17 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,945 36,668 6,338 21,688 488 398 4,938 50

CITRUS                37,849 34,796 2,394 16,113 618 232 29 8

CLAY                    60,811 27,066 2,918 16,235 716 280 25 7

COLLIER              93,545 42,961 6,775 34,510 1,063 261 75 35

COLUMBIA          11,619 19,663 1,189 3,357 228 99 62 3

DESOTO              3,970 8,902 363 2,037 82 52 0 0

DIXIE                    1,623 7,547 185 618 195 31 12 0

DUVAL                 193,922 240,414 17,769 72,489 1,864 1,327 230 95

ESCAMBIA           85,760 78,076 5,548 25,817 804 447 126 6

FLAGLER             19,543 18,173 1,095 9,382 587 140 20 4

FRANKLIN           1,379 5,784 88 439 22 31 0 0

GADSDEN           3,166 22,592 298 1,406 59 53 7 1

GILCHRIST          2,925 5,208 183 865 45 47 0 4

GLADES               1,561 3,885 237 429 16 0 0 0

GULF                    2,639 6,239 124 495 34 31 6 0

HAMILTON          1,253 6,020 177 364 24 37 0 0

HARDEE              3,033 6,564 67 1,002 21 160 2 3

HENDRY              5,412 9,647 486 1,810 62 76 1,762 1

HERNANDO        47,251 44,101 4,216 19,056 954 580 0 1

HIGHLANDS        27,621 24,481 1,678 8,269 276 168 6 1

HILLSBOROUGH 221,087 259,825 19,457 127,946 2,920 918 799 66

HOLMES              2,538 7,969 119 557 45 21 3 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,127 24,713 2,639 13,373 425 390 15 9

JACKSON            5,996 19,006 285 1,472 112 58 12 10

JEFFERSON        1,923 6,700 156 530 30 23 0 0

LAFAYETTE        627 3,522 54 138 22 16 0 0

LAKE                    79,231 57,278 6,865 24,838 1,100 896 0 81
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LEE                      152,058 95,351 9,267 67,958 2,313 1,120 2,029 28

LEON                    43,929 91,987 3,714 21,902 665 425 50 109

LEVY                    6,252 12,987 908 1,926 179 135 29 9

LIBERTY              343 3,438 29 125 16 17 0 3

MADISON            1,724 8,799 136 554 35 31 46 0

MANATEE            84,780 62,699 12,871 31,273 1,171 1,046 1,197 517

MARION               81,926 74,106 9,480 22,826 1,353 497 0 189

MARTIN               50,501 26,769 5,116 14,584 390 174 117 42

MIAMI-DADE        372,504 458,870 12,390 233,025 4,597 2,116 513 31

MONROE             20,555 19,009 1,931 12,332 306 34 30 0

NASSAU              21,460 15,297 1,285 4,976 212 84 182 17

OKALOOSA         69,714 28,721 2,686 18,165 437 122 1 18

OKEECHOBEE    5,492 10,486 419 1,794 86 70 6 1

ORANGE             188,720 216,681 15,114 119,578 2,595 1,105 839 197

OSCEOLA            43,783 53,827 5,418 30,829 1,177 386 183 25

PALM BEACH      242,670 341,325 26,580 153,425 2,593 972 0 3

PASCO                 111,605 102,535 18,808 44,702 1,960 330 69 14

PINELLAS            233,524 226,042 25,521 114,232 2,727 2,695 0 353

POLK                    122,746 133,329 9,718 50,648 1,654 260 0 0

PUTNAM              12,840 25,351 1,445 4,987 165 321 64 4

SANTA ROSA      55,646 27,527 3,018 13,239 461 412 0 0

SARASOTA         115,198 74,860 6,171 45,960 1,239 915 0 0

SEMINOLE           107,994 78,338 7,543 49,060 1,471 529 0 4

ST. JOHNS          61,960 32,342 4,426 17,456 1,129 390 908 6

ST. LUCIE            51,226 58,147 5,404 25,880 834 968 32 0

SUMTER              19,296 17,193 1,264 5,561 489 153 39 4

SUWANNEE        6,237 13,925 1,046 1,200 137 43 0 0

TAYLOR               2,394 8,913 232 469 47 14 4 0

UNION                  1,287 4,878 62 332 14 21 0 0

VOLUSIA              113,435 127,868 10,192 65,353 1,587 2,406 25,469 1,306

WAKULLA            3,955 10,230 407 1,073 85 112 19 0

WALTON             17,053 11,996 761 3,826 181 62 45 2

WASHINGTON    3,933 9,488 230 931 58 60 28 0

3,967,404 4,303,353 340,896 1,890,588 51,555 33,525 40,380 10,440TOTALS
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672 85 11 1 0 17 21 80783% 11% 1% 0% 0% 2% 3%ALACHUA              

8 2 0 0 0 0 25 3523% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 71%BAKER                   

824 64 51 0 0 0 60 99982% 6% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6%BAY                      

105 5 6 0 0 0 7 12385% 4% 5% 0% 0% 0% 6%BRADFORD           

1,901 225 4 0 0 2 369 2,50176% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%BREVARD             

3,422 1,408 68 12 3 69 994 5,97657% 24% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%BROWARD            

16 4 0 0 0 0 3 2370% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%CALHOUN             

543 73 3 0 0 0 81 70078% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CHARLOTTE         

761 73 3 0 0 0 44 88186% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%CITRUS                  

814 113 2 1 0 1 58 98982% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%CLAY                     

1,593 116 0 0 0 0 29 1,73892% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%COLLIER                

336 37 0 0 0 0 8 38188% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%COLUMBIA            

88 10 0 0 0 0 14 11279% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%DESOTO                

185 8 4 0 0 0 56 25373% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%DIXIE                    

2,557 323 0 1 0 9 101 2,99185% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%DUVAL                   

1,159 144 20 0 1 0 38 1,36285% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%ESCAMBIA            

598 64 3 0 0 5 27 69786% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 4%FLAGLER               

19 4 0 0 0 0 9 3259% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%FRANKLIN             

57 6 4 1 0 0 26 9461% 6% 4% 1% 0% 0% 28%GADSDEN             

43 4 0 0 0 0 4 5184% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%GILCHRIST            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

40 2 4 0 0 0 14 6067% 3% 7% 0% 0% 0% 23%GULF                     

23 2 0 0 0 0 3 2882% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HAMILTON            

17 1 0 0 0 0 6 2471% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%HARDEE                

51 12 0 0 0 0 19 8262% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%HENDRY                

1,073 142 12 0 0 4 176 1,40776% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%HERNANDO          

366 45 1 0 0 0 18 43085% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%HIGHLANDS          

3,762 454 3 1 0 49 162 4,43185% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 4%HILLSBOROUGH  

50 2 0 0 0 0 4 5689% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%HOLMES                

385 89 20 0 0 0 87 58166% 15% 3% 0% 0% 0% 15%INDIAN RIVER       

140 12 4 0 0 3 12 17182% 7% 2% 0% 0% 2% 7%JACKSON              

32 1 5 0 0 0 4 4276% 2% 12% 0% 0% 0% 10%JEFFERSON         

9 0 0 0 0 0 13 2241% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 59%LAFAYETTE          

1,180 215 5 0 0 5 102 1,50778% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LAKE                     
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2,671 300 8 3 0 14 234 3,23083% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LEE                      

962 103 2 0 0 7 88 1,16283% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%LEON                     

198 21 0 0 0 0 38 25777% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%LEVY                     

15 3 0 0 0 0 3 2171% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LIBERTY                

33 0 2 0 0 0 17 5263% 0% 4% 0% 0% 0% 33%MADISON              

1,737 228 0 1 0 1 103 2,07084% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MANATEE             

1,760 166 22 0 0 0 63 2,01188% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

459 93 2 0 0 0 43 59777% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%MARTIN                 

2,166 1,016 105 0 0 1 4,864 8,15227% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 60%MIAMI-DADE         

380 74 0 0 0 0 107 56168% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%MONROE               

250 55 0 0 0 0 10 31579% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%NASSAU                

439 34 2 0 0 1 32 50886% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA           

114 6 5 0 0 0 9 13485% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 7%OKEECHOBEE     

3,358 689 72 16 0 33 99 4,26779% 16% 2% 0% 0% 1% 2%ORANGE               

1,489 109 0 0 0 3 82 1,68388% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%OSCEOLA             

2,899 845 15 3 0 13 366 4,14170% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%PALM BEACH        

2,602 236 10 0 0 5 122 2,97587% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%PASCO                  

4,508 348 15 6 0 39 133 5,04989% 7% 0% 0% 0% 1% 3%PINELLAS              

1,965 281 43 0 0 0 443 2,73272% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 16%POLK                     

232 25 2 0 0 0 21 28083% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PUTNAM                

463 91 2 0 0 0 34 59078% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%SANTA ROSA       

1,667 222 14 0 0 6 235 2,14478% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%SARASOTA           

1,532 253 1 0 0 4 186 1,97678% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%SEMINOLE            

1,553 80 2 0 0 0 114 1,74989% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%ST. JOHNS            

805 168 13 0 0 0 181 1,16769% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%ST. LUCIE              

430 24 1 0 0 0 112 56776% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%SUMTER                

162 8 0 0 0 0 19 18986% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUWANNEE          

42 0 0 0 0 0 10 5281% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%TAYLOR                 

2 2 0 0 0 0 11 1513% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 73%UNION                   

1,917 229 25 0 0 10 185 2,36681% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%VOLUSIA               

97 9 0 1 0 0 8 11584% 8% 0% 1% 0% 0% 7%WAKULLA             

220 13 0 0 0 0 28 26184% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%WALTON               

63 2 0 0 0 0 17 8277% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 60,019 74% 81,0569,478 596 47 4 301 10,61112% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%
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0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1173% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%BREVARD             

26 14 0 0 0 0 27 6739% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

6 1 1 0 0 0 0 875% 13% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

30 2 0 0 0 0 0 3294% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                  

5 2 1 0 0 0 0 863% 25% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 450% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

7 1 0 0 0 0 0 888% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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12 7 0 0 0 0 5 2450% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%LEE                      

9 1 0 0 0 0 1 1182% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MADISON             

4 2 0 0 0 0 0 667% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

47 16 0 0 0 0 3 6671% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 70 700% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

33 20 2 1 0 0 0 5659% 36% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

39 21 1 0 0 0 5 6659% 32% 2% 0% 0% 0% 8%PALM BEACH       

29 14 0 0 0 0 3 4663% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%PASCO                  

48 5 0 0 0 0 1 5489% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%PINELLAS             

14 4 0 0 0 0 4 2264% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

30 0 0 0 0 0 2 3294% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%SARASOTA          

20 11 1 0 0 0 3 3557% 31% 3% 0% 0% 0% 9%SEMINOLE            

13 0 0 0 0 0 4 1776% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%ST. JOHNS           

12 0 1 0 0 0 0 1392% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

2 0 0 0 0 0 1 367% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%SUMTER               

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

10 0 1 0 0 0 1 1283% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 422 61% 691127 8 1 0 0 13318% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%


